Orgryte Friidrott Inomhusstatistik 2023

Uppdaterad 3/4 2023

M 60m

Alex Apelgrim
Jonatan Hirsh
Tobias Carlryd
Edvard Hansson
Gabriel Wallmark
Gustav Karlsson
William Asker

Artur Engstrom

Felix Steene

Daniel Otterdahl
Jakob Zall

Jonas Ellison

Albin Hagstedt
Mustafa Mohammed
Nelson Svensson Johansson
Claudio Joao Kamark
Alfred Ostwald
Gustav Olund

Olof Ryberg

Simon Ostwald

Ove Hagstrom

M 200m

Jakob Zall

Albin Hagstedt
Gustav Olund
Mustafa Mohammed
Jonas Ellison

Nelson Svensson Johansson
William Malmstrom
Claudio Joao Kamark
Ayob Haj Younes
Arvid Lindholm

M 400m

Carl Bengtstrom
Karl Wallgren
Marcus Tornée
Gustav Karlsson
Samuel Wiik

Albin Hagstedt
Felix Larsen Nilsson
Jakob Zall

Benjamin Blomqvist
Gustav Olund
William Malmstrom
Wilhelm Kardemark

M 600m

Carl Bengtstrom
Karl Wallgren
Felix Francois
Gustav Karlsson
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10/12
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1JSM Karlstad
Gbg Inomhus FIH
Gbg Inomhus FIH
IJSM Karlstad
Startskottet
Startskottet
Startskottet
Startskottet
Startskottet
Startskottet
Karlskrona
Startskottet
Startskottet
Startskottet
Startskottet
Julruschen
Startskottet
Startskottet
Startskottet
Startskottet
Julklapp

MAIK FIH
Pallas Malmo
Startskottet
Startskottet
Startskottet
Vaxjo
Startskottet
Julruschen
GM Vaxjo
Julklapp

Torun Polen
Vaxjo

Gbg Games FIH
Vaxjo

ISM Malmo
Vaxjo

Gbg Inomhus FIH
Pallas Malmo
Houston Texas
Gbg Inomhus FIH
Gbg Inomhus FIH
Pallas Malmo

Julruschen
Julruschen
Julruschen
Julruschen



Jakob Zill

Felix Larsen Nilsson
Joakim Karlsson
Edvard Hansson
Gustav Olund

M 800m

Felix Francois
Samuel Wiik

Felix Larsen Nilsson
Gustav Karlsson
Chris Gray

M 1500m

Chris Gray
Viktor Lundmark
Jesper Evervall
Fredrik Skoglund
Valter Jonrup

M 3000m
Erik Barr Zeilon
Fredrik Skoglund

M Héack 60m (106cm)

M Hojd
Benjamin Blomqvist

Hugo Holgersson
Henrik Rosario
Loke Nilsson

M Stav
William Asker
Felix Steene
Ove Hagstrom
Sten Hagstrom
Henrik Rosario

M Langd
Lukas Edqvist

Tobias Carlryd
Alex Apelgrim
Jonatan Hirsh
Daniel Otterdahl
Henrik Rosario
Axel Eenfeldt
Albin Hagstedt
Ben Blomqvist

M Tresteg
Lukas Edqvist

Artur Engstrom
Daniel Otterdahl

M Kula (7.26kg)

Leo Zikovic

P19 Hack 60m (99cm)

Benjamin Blomqvist
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1.22.50
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1.26.09
1.28.20
1.29.04

1.48.05
1.57.88
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4.02.93
4,11,6m
4,15,9m

4.26.68

4.30.64
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12/11
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4/3

2/2
18/2
5/3

17/2

11/3

Julruschen
Julruschen
Julruschen
Julruschen
Julruschen

Gbg Games FIH
Vaxjo

Vaxjo

ISM Malmo
Pallas Malmo

Bannister FIH
Bannister FIH
Bannister FIH
Bannister FIH
Gbg Inomhus FIH

Sollentuna
Gbg Inomhus FIH

New York

IUSM Vasteras
IMG Academy
IUSM Vasteras

ISM Malmo

ISM Malmo

Gbg Inomhus FIH
Gbg Inomhus FIH
Gainesville FLA

IJSM Karlstad
Gbg Games FIH
Gbg Inomhus FIH
ISM Malmé
Startskottet

IMG Academy
Startskottet
Pallas Malmo
New York

Gbg Games FIH
ISM Malmo
IUSM Vasteras

ISM Malmo

New York



P19 Kula (6.0 kg)

Leo Zikovic 04 19.21 14/1 Startskottet
P19 Kula (5.44 kg)

Benjamin Blomqvist 04 13.72 11/3 New York

P17 60m

Daniel Otterdahl 07 7.51 14/1 Startskottet
Jonas Ellison 06 7.58 14/1 Startskottet
Alfred Ostwald 07 7.78 14/1 Startskottet
Ove Hagstrom 07 8.02 3/12  Julklapp

P17 200m

Jonas Ellison 06 25.18 15/1 Startskottet
William Malmstréom 06 25.52 15/1 Startskottet
P17 400m

William Malmstrom 06 55.93 4/2 Gbg Inomhus FIH
P17 1500m

Valter Jonrup 07 4.30.64 5/2 Gbg Inomhus FIH
P17 Hack 60m (91 cm)

Daniel Otterdahl 07 8.43 13/1 Startskottet
P17 Hack 60m (99 cm)

Henrik Rosario 06 9.20 12/11 IMG Academy
P17 Hojd

Hugo Holgersson 07 1.79 5/3 IUSM Vasteras
Henrik Rosario 06 1.73 12/11 IMG Academy
Loke Nilsson 07 1.72 5/3 IUSM Vasteras
Ivan Fredberg 07 1.51 4/12  Julklapp

P17 Stav

Ove Hagstrém 07 4.32 5/2 Gbg Inomhus FIH
Henrik Rosario 06 3.65 12/2 Gainesville FLA
P17 Langd

Daniel Otterdahl 07 6.67 15/1 Startskottet
Henrik Rosario 06 6.66 12/11  IMG Academy
William Malmstrom 06 5.57 15/1 Startskottet
Ivan Fredberg 07 5.45 15/1 Startskottet
P17 Tresteg

Daniel Otterdahl 07 12.41 5/3 IUSM Visteras
P17 Kula (5.0 kg)

Henrik Rosario 06 (5.44kg) 12.47 22/1 Gainesville FLA
Ove Hagstrom 07 11.30 3/12  Julklapp

Ivan Fredberg 07 11.05 15/1 Startskottet
P17 Vikt (11.34 kg)

Ove Hagstrom 07 12.69 18/12 Savedalen

Ivan Fredberg 07 11.45 18/12 Sivedalen

P17 4x200m

Orgryte IS P17 1.39.87 3/12  Julklapp

(Jonas Ellison 06 — William Malmstrom 06 — Alfred Ostwald 07 — Daniel Otterdahl 07)



P15 60m
Simon Ostwald
Arvid Lindholm

P15 200m
Arvid Lindholm
Simon Ostwald

P15 Kula 5.44 kg
Noah Blomqyvist

P14 60m

Nelson Svensson Johansson
Claudio Joao Kamark

Ayob Haj Younes

Rayan Siguerdjidjene

P14 200m

Nelson Svensson Johansson
Claudio Joao Kamark

Ayob Haj Younes

Rayan Siguerdjidjene

Mio Pettersson

John Lagergren

P14 1000m
Rayan Siguerdjidjene
Isac Mpandou Behn

P14 Hack 60m
Nelson Svensson Johansson

P14 Langd
Nelson Svensson Johansson

Rayan Siguerdjidjene

P14 Kula (4.0 kg)

Karl Fredberg

Nelson Svensson Johansson
Claudio Joao Kamark

Mio Pettersson

John Lagergren

P13 60m
Wilhelm Rietz Ornros
Elliot Olsson

P13 H6jd
Elliot Olsson

P13 Lingd zon
Elliot Olsson

Wilhelm Rietz Ornros

P13 Tresteg zon
Elliot Olsson

P12 60m

Aravind Sreenivas
Silvio Engstrom
Axel Jonsson
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9.24
9.44
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10.61
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10.19
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26/2
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3/12
19/11
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19/11
15/1

18/3

26/2
3/12
3/12

Startskottet
Advent FIH

Julklapp
Advent FIH

New York

Startskottet
Julruschen
GM Vixjé
Julklapp

Vaxjo
Julruschen
GM Vaxjo
Advent FIH
Advent FIH
Advent FIH

GM Vixjo
Starskottet

GM Vixjd

Startskottet
Gbg Inomhus FIH

MAIK FIH

Advent FIH
Advent FIH
Advent FIH
Advent FIH

Julklapp
Advent FIH

GM Vixjd

Advent FIH
Startskottet

GM Vixjd

MAIK FIH
Julklapp
Julklapp



Nils Bromander Malmberg
Axel Johansson

Vincent Jehler Kusmark
Amos Redex

Philip Holm

Oskar Linde

P12 200m

Aravind Sreenivas

Nils Bromander Malmberg
Liam Hayes

P12 600m
Liam Hayes
Nils Bromander Malmberg

P12 800m
Liam Hayes

P12 Hack 60m
Nils Bromander Malmberg

P12 Langd - zon
Aravind Sreenivas

Silvio Engstrom

Vincent Jehler Kusmark
Axel Jonsson

Axel Johansson

Silvio Engstrom

Nils Bromander Malmberg
Max Rosén

Oskar Linde

Hugo Holmudden

Philip Holm

P12 Kula (3 kg)

Silvio Engstrom
Axel Jonsson

K60m

Jenny Lestander

Cajsa Augustsson

Ellen Hansson
Mathilda Gustafsson
Rebecka Abrahamsson
Elwira Ripsweden

Elna Wester

Ylva Magnusson Debray
Maja Nilsson

Sofia Ensberg
Alexandra Schill

K 200m

Denise Eriksson

Elna Wester

Mathilda Gustafsson
Ylva Magnusson Debray
Linn Coster

Alva Andblad
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2.16.60
2.19.27

3.12.22

14.25

3.83
3.82
3.53
3.46
3.23
3.14
3.00
2.81
2.78
2.64
2.54

6.22
5.40

7.72
7.74
7.89
7.91
8.04
8.09
8.09
8.40
8.45
8.52
8.54

24.76
25.50
26.00
29.90
30.08
30.20

14/1
3/12
4/2
26/2
11/12
3/12

20/11
11/12
20/11

19/11
19/11

4/12

10/12

20/11
3/12
5/2
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11/12

3/12
3/12

14/1
26/2
21/1
14/1
14/1
14/1
14/1
4/3

14/1
4/2

25/2

2/2
14/1
4/2
22/1
10/12
10/12

Startskottet
Julklapp

Gbg Inomhus FIH
MAIK FIH
Julruschen
Julklapp

Advent FIH
Julruschen
Advent FIH

Advent FIH
Advent FIH

Julklapp

Julruschen

Advent FIH
Julklapp
Gbg Inomhus FIH
Julklapp
Julklapp
Advent FIH
Advent FIH
Advent FIH
Julklapp
Advent FIH
Julruschen

Julklapp
Julklapp

Startskottet
IJSM Karlstad
Vaxjo
Startskottet
Startskottet
Startskottet
Startskottet
IUSM Vasteras
Startskottet
Gbg Inomhus FIH
MAIK FIH

Gbg Games FIH
Startskottet

Gbg Inomhus FIH
Vaxjo

Julruschen
Julruschen



Sofia Dahlback
Sarah Svartborn

K 400m

Elna Wester

Elwira Ripsweden
Esther Magi Theorin

K 600m

Wilma Nielsen
Julia Nielsen
Elwira Ripsweden

K 800m
Wilma Nielsen
Julia Nielsen

K 1500m

Johanna Larsson

*Lemi Wutz

*Helga Gudny Eliasdottir

K 1 engelsk mile
Julia Nielsen

K 3000m

Johanna Larsson

*Helga Gudny Eliasdottir
Moa Widjer

K Hack 60m
Engla Nilsson

K Hojd
Engla Nilsson

Ylva Magnusson Debray
Sofia Dahlback

K Stav
Michaela Meijer
Malin Dahlstrém

K Lingd
Jenny Lestander

Cajsa Augustsson

Emilia Hammarstrom
Ellen Hansson

Judith Wagersten
Alexandra Schill

Ylva Magnusson Debray
Engla Nilsson

Veronica Lopez

Clara Weetom

K Tresteg
Rebecka Abrahamsson

Jenny Lestander
Vendela Corswant
Judith Wagersten
Sofia Ensberg
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30.22
30.66

56.36
59.91
63.67

1.29.78
1.32.01
1.39.40

2.02.91
2.05.74

4.34.67
4.48.06
5.02.69

4.57.85

9.41.98
10.38.78
11.27.79

9.67

1.77
1.56
1.44

4.50
3.63

6.23
6.06
6.01
5.39
5.37
5.19
4.90
4.71
4.57
4.48

13.47
13.01
12.11
11.57
10.60

4/12
25/2

26/2
26/2
11/2

14/1
14/1
10/12

10/2
10/2

19/2
23/1
11/2

17/2

17/2
4/2
18/3

3/12

26/2
20/11
20/11

28/1
18/2

26/1
25/2
21/1
4/2

14/1
4/2

25/2
4/12
25/2
14/1

2/2
19/2
5/3
11/2
26/2

Julklapp
MAIK FIH

1JSM Karlstad
1JSM Karlstad
Pallas Malmo

lowa City USA
lowa City USA
Julruschen

Boston USA
Boston USA

ISM Malmo
Bannister FIH
Bannister FIH

lowa City, USA

ISM Malmo
Gbg Inomhus FIH
Helsingborg

Julklapp

1JSM Karlstad
Advent FIH
Advent FIH

Malmo
ISM Malmo

rt FIH

IJSM Karlstad
Vaxjo

Gbg Inomhus FIH
Startskottet

Gbg Inomhus FIH
MAIK FIH
Julklapp

MAIK FIH
Startskottet

Gbg Games FIH
ISM Malmo
Malmé

Pallas Malmo
IJSM Karlstad



Clara Weetom

F17 400m
Esther Magi Theorin

F17 Langd
Veronica Lopez

Nadja Ahnoff

F17 Kula (3.0 kg)
Lovisa Nisslert

F15 60m

Ylva Magnusson Debray
Alva Andblad

Linn Coster

Nova Stormbom

F15 200m

Ylva Magnusson Debray
Linn Coster

Alva Andblad

F15 60m hack
Ylva Magnusson Debray
Alva Andblad

F15 Hojd
Ylva Magnusson Debray

F15 Langd
Ylva Magnusson Debray

Alva Andblad

F15 kula (3.0 kg)
Ylva Magnusson Debray

F15 Femkamp
Ylva Magnusson Debray

F15 4x200m
(o]

(Nova Stormbom 08 — Thilda Andreassen 10 — Alva Andblad 08 — Ylva Magnusson Debray 08)

F14 60m
Emma Jannert

F14 60m hick
Emma Jannert

F14 Langd
Emma Jannert

F13 60m

Julia Johnson
Julia Erhart
Sarah Svartborn

F13 200m
Sofia Dahlback
Sarah Svartborn
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F15
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10

10
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9.91

63.67

4.57
4.24

9.13

8.40
9.10
9.13
9.38

29.90
30.08
30.20

9.82
11.30

1.56

4.90
341

8.01

2.535p

1.58.79

10.58

13.32

3.16

9.17
9.19
9.37

30.22
30.66

14/1

11/2

25/2
5/2

25/2

4/3
10/12
10/12
25/2

22/1
10/12
10/12

26/2
13/1

20/11

25/2
25/2

4/2

4/2

26/2

4/12

3/12

4/12

5/2
5/2
19/11

4/12
25/2

Startskottet

Pallas Malmo

MAIK FIH
Gbg Inomhus FIH

MAIK FIH

IUSM Vasteras
Julruschen
Julruschen
MAIK FIH

Vaxjo
Julruschen
Julruschen

MAIK FIH
Startskottet

Advent FIH

MAIK FIH
MAIK FIH

IUSM Vixjo

IUSM Vixjé

MAIK FIH

Julklapp

Julklapp

Julklapp

Gbg Inomhus FIH
Gbg Inomhus FIH
Advent FIH

Julklapp
MAIK FIH



F13 Hick 60m
Sarah Svartborn

F13 Hojd
Sofia Dahlback

Sarah Svartborn

F13 Lingd (zon)
Julia Erhart

Sarah Svartborn
Sonja Salander
Isabella Ingelhammar

F13 Tresteg (zon)
Sofia Dahlback
Sarah Svartborn

F13 Kula (2 kg)

F12 60m

Sophia Johnson
Amai Wennerbeck
Elin Nilsson

Liv Greijer

F12 200m
Rebecca Mpandou Behn

F12 600m
Minna Atterhall

F12 Lingd (zon)

Sophia Johnson
Rebecca Mpandou Behn
Minna Atterhall

Amai Wennerbeck

Liv Greijer

Elin Nilsson

F12 Kula (2 kg)

Amai Wennerbeck
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10.55

1.44
1.28

4.19
4.09
3.90
3.61

9.25
8.64

9.67
10.24
11.19
11.52

34.89

2.23.47

4.02
3.38
3.18
3.11
291
2.87

4.64

3/2

20/11
3/12

5/2
10/12
4/12
4/12

18/3
25/2

4/12
5/2
4/12
11/12

11/12

11/12

10/12
20/11
11/12
5/2

20/11
10/12

11/12

Gbg Inomhus FIH

Advent FIH
Julklapp

Gbg Inomhus FIH
Julruschen
Julklapp

Julklapp

GM Vixjé
MAIK FIH

Julklapp

Gbg Inomhus FIH
Julklapp
Julruschen

Julruschen

Julruschen

Julruschen
Advent FIH
Julruschen
Gbg Inomhus FIH
Advent FIH
Julruschen

Julruschen



